
CALS 183 L04 Lab
Mondays 1:10-3:10pm, Dewey 212
TAs: Erika Quackenbush and Chris Vecchio

Monday Feb 1: DRAMATIC READING
Amanda A
Hayden C
Eli F
Ben F
Grace H
Jason N
Erin O

Master of Ceremony: Danielle P
Timer: Kaila P
Cameras: Julia Q and Anthony R
Critique Forms: Megan S
Laptop Assistant: Mackenzie

Monday Feb 8: DRAMATIC READING
Danielle P
Kaila P
Julia Q
Anthony R
Megan S
Drew S
Mackenzie

Master of Ceremony: Amanda
Timer: Hayden
Cameras: Eli and Ben
Critique Forms: Grace
Laptop: Jason

MONDAY FEB 15 NO LABS

Monday Feb 22: INFORMATIONAL
Amanda
Hayden



Eli
Grace
Jason
Erin

Master of Ceremony: Drew
Timer: Megan
Cameras: Danielle and Kaila
Critique Forms: Julia
Laptop: Anthony

Monday Feb 29: INFORMATIONAL
Danielle
Kaila
Julia
Anthony
Megan
Drew
Mackenzie

Master of Ceremony: Erin
Timer: Jason
Cameras: Grace and Hayden
Critique Forms: Amanda
Laptop: Eli

MONDAY MARCH 7&14 NO LABS

Monday March 21 : GROUP
Group A: Amanda, Hayden, Erin
Group B: Eli, Julia, Jason, Megan
Group C: Grace, Mackenzie, Anthony
Group D: Drew, Danielle, Kaila

Monday March 28: PERSUASIVE
Amanda
Hayden
Eli
Grace



Jason
Erin

Master of Ceremony: Julia
Timer: Kaila
Cameras: Mackenzie and Danielle
Critique Forms: Drew
Laptop: Anthony

Monday April 4: PERSUASIVE
Danielle
Kaila
Julia
Anthony
Megan
Drew
MacKenzie

Master of Ceremony: Eli
Timer: Hayden
Cameras: Amanda and Grace
Critique Forms: Jason
Laptop: Erin

Monday April 11: CHOICE
Amanda
Hayden
Eli
Grace
Jason
Erin

Master of Ceremony: Mackenzie
Timer: Julia
Cameras: Drew and Anthony
Critique Forms: Megan
Laptop: Kaila

Monday April 18: CHOICE



Danielle
Kaila
Julia
Anthony
Megan
Drew
Mackenzie

Master of Ceremony: Eli
Timer: Erin
Cameras: Amanda and Hayden
Critique Forms: Grace
Laptop: Jason

Monday April 25: MAKEUP PRESENTATIONS


